Sr.No.
|

I1
i
v

Roll No.

AN 1

Y

Notification No. B.Sc. (Hons.) Biophys./3™ Sem. 2022/F/1

RESULT OF THE

B.Sc. (Honours) in Biophysics Third Semester Examination February 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. SGPA means
Semester Grade Point Average. CGPA means Cumulative Grade Point Average. RLL means result
later for want of lower examination results.

Papers Th, Pr.
General Elective (GE-3) (Select one course) 100 50
1. BOT-GE3: Economic Botany and Plant Biotechnology
2. BZO-GE3: Insect, Vector and Diseases
3. CHE-GE3J: Chemical Energetics, Equilibria & Transition metal and coordination
chemistry, Theories of Acids and Bases
4. CSC-GE3: Database Systems : Computer Science & Applications
5. GEO-GE3J: Structural Geology
6. MAT-GE3: MAT-GE3BM Matrices’sMAT-GE3PS Differential Equations and 150
Fourier Series
7. MIC-GE3: Industrial Microbiology
B. PHY-GE3: Waves and Optics
9. ECO-GE3: Indian Economy-I 150
BPH-C5: Physics of the Human Body 100 50
BPH-C6: Physicochemical Techniques 100 50
BPH-C7: Human Physiology and Anatomy 100 50
BPH-SEC2: Human Genetics and its Applications 50

Total Credits = 78 SGPA - 10 CGPA - 10
Regd. No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name/ Result

Department Of Biophysics, Panjab University Chandigarh

Re-appear Candidates

18040203

18040208
18040217

18040224

Total=0Yy
Chandigarh
May, <0 2022

29218000003
29218000016
29218000019

29218000022

(iﬁqﬂﬁaz,ﬁ
0.8. E.III

Qﬁnﬁkzap

Ankush Rani
Kamalpreet Singh Boparai
Sahil Khan

Vikas

Mother’s Name SGPA CGPA

Ashok Kumar/ Pass but RLL
Parveen Rani

Jangpal Singh/ 5.077 5.1
Amar Kaur

Shamdeen/ Pass but RLL
Sunita Devi

Rakesh Kumar/ Pass but RLL
Biant Kaur

§/ On deave 0’£ ~

AR.E-III

D.R.E. Controller of Examinations



