PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.Sc. (Hons.) Biophys./3rd Sem. 2022/F/I RESULT OF THE

B.Sc. (Honours) in Biophysics Third Semester Examination February 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of 'Result'. SGPA means Semester Grade Point Average. CGPA means Cumulative Grade Point Average. RLL means result later for want of lower examination results.

Sr.No.	Papers			Th.	Pr.
1	General Elective (GE-3) (Select one course)				50
	1. BOT-GE3: Economic Botany and Plant Biotechnology				
	2. BZO-GE3: Insect, Vector and Dis				
	3. CHE-GE3: Chemical Energetics, chemistry, Theories of Acids and Ba	Equilibria & Transition metal and coonses	rdination		
	4. CSC-GE3: Database Systems : Computer Science & Applications			- B -	
	5. GEO-GE3: Structural Geology				
	6. MAT-GE3: MAT-GE3BM Matrices/MAT-GE3PS Differential Equations and			150	
	Fourier Series				
	7. MIC-GE3: Industrial Microbiolog	ZY .			
	8. PHY-GE3: Waves and Optics				
	9. ECO-GE3: Indian Economy-I			150	
II	BPH-C5: Physics of the Human Body		100	50	
III	BPH-C6: Physicochemical Techniques		100	50	
IV	BPH-C7: Human Physiology and Anatomy			100	50
V	BPH-SEC2: Human Genetics and its Applications			50	
	Total Credits = 78 SGPA – 10 CGPA			- 10	

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name/	Result	
			Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA
Department	Of Biophysics, Pan	jab University Chandigarh			
Re-appear C					
18040203	29218000003	Ankush Rani	Ashok Kumar/ Parveen Rani	Pass but RLL	
18040208	29218000016	Kamalpreet Singh Boparai	Jangpal Singh/ Amar Kaur	5.077	5.1
18040217	29218000019	Sahil Khan	Shamdeen/ Sunita Devi	Pass but RLL	
18040224	29218000022	Vikas	Rakesh Kumar/ Biant Kaur	Pass but RLL	

Total=04 Chandigarh May, *20* 2022

O.S. E.III

A.R.E-III

On leave D.R.E.

Controller of Examinations